Date

8/17

8/19

8/20

8/22
9/3

9/4

9/5

9/9

9/10
9/12
9/16
9/17
9/21
9/23

9/28

10/1

10/3

Jr. High School Volleyball

2024 Schedule (revised 8/20/2024)

Location/Opponent

Pre-Season Tournament @
Malden

vs Bradford

@ Neponset

@ PCA
Malden

@ Depue

@ Bradford

vs Neponset

vs Ladd

vs PCA

@ Ladd

vs Depue (8th Grade Night)
Amboy 6th Grade Tourney
@ Malden

@ Neponset BVEC
Tournament

@ Neponset BVEC
Tournament

@ Neponset BVEC
Tournament

Game
Time

10am

5:00

4:00

5:00

5:00

4:00

4:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

9:00

5:00

TBA

TBA

TBA

Arrive
Time

9:25

3:30

4:30

3:30

3:30

4:30

8:35

4:30

Bus
Leave
Time

9:10

2:30A
2:40JH

4:10

2:45A
2:55JH

2:20A
2:30JN

4:10

8:05

4:15

Driver





